
^Qt<^L

^0^
Assent Vote Results (Official)

September 16, 2024

West Creston Fire Loan Authorization and Service Establishment Bylaw Amendment Assent Vote

VOTING STATION
SPOILED/
REJECTED

TOTAL

Mail-ln Ballots

Creston and District Community Complex

(VOTER TURNOUT: 52%) 457 on the Voters List

4

86

90

7

140

147

0

1

1

11

227

238

Pursuant to Section 145(8) Local Government Act

This determination of official election results was made by the Chief Election Officer at 3:00 p.m. on September 16, 2024 and is based on the

ballot accounts as amended or prepared by the Chief Election Officer.

Tom Dool, Chief Election Officer


