

Assent Vote Results (Official)

September 16, 2024

West Creston Fire Loan Authorization and Service Establishment Bylaw Amendment Assent Vote

	VOTING STATION	YES	NO	SPOILED/ REJECTED	TOTAL
	Mail-In Ballots	4	7	0	11
	Creston and District Community Complex	86	140	1	227
(VOTER TURNOUT: 52%) 457 on the Voters List		90	147	1	238

Pursuant to Section 145(8) Local Government Act

This determination of official election results was made by the Chief Election Officer at 3:00 p.m. on September 16, 2024 and is based on the ballot accounts as amended or prepared by the Chief Election Officer.

Tom Dool, Chief Election Officer